L12000087235

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u>.</u>
(Ád	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
WW	Want	

Office Use Only



300237070263

07/05/12--01001--006 **125.00

12 JUL -3 PH 4: 09
EGRETARY OF STATE

SECRETARY OF STAFE

FILED

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations	ş		, tak	μ.
SUBJECT: National Asso	ciation for the	Advancem	nent of Father's R	ights
	Name of Limited L	iability Compar	ny	
The enclosed Articles of Organizat	tion and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence co	oncerning this matter to	o the following:		
Tara Hall				
	Na	me of Person		
National Assoc			ment of Father's	Rights
		m/Company		
216 W. College	Ave. #11002	Address		
		ridaress		SEC SEC
Tallahassee, FL 3		ate and Zip Code		AR E
tara.hall09@gmail.	com			JUL -3 REPARY HASSEI
	address: (to be used for f		rt notification)	PH 4: OF STAT
For further information concerning	this matter, please ca	11:		OARE OF T
Tara Hall	at	(850)	590-2259	→ 0
Name of Person		Area Code	& Daytime Telephone Number	er .
Enclosed is a check for the following	owing amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Certif	O Filing Fee & Cicate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Registra Divisio P.O. Bo	ation Section of Corporations ox 6327 ussee, FL 32314	Registration Division Clifton Budget 2661 Execution 1	urier Address on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	

Articles of Organization for Limited Liability Corporation

ARTICLE I: NAME

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: National Association for the Advancement of Father's Rights, LLC.

ARTICLE II: PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of the Limited Liability Company corporation is: 216 W. College Ave. #11002, Tallahassee, FL 32302.

ARTICLE III: INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is: Tara Hall, 216 W. College Ave. #11002, Tallahassee, FL 32302.

ARTICLE IV: MANAGING MEMBER

The name and address of the managing member is: Tara Hall, 216 W. College Ave. #11002, Tallahassee, FL 32302.

ARTICLE V: PURPOSE

The purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is organized is: any lawful business purpose authorized within the state.

Required Signature/Managing Member

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above state corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Registered Signature/Registered Agent

BIZ JUL -3 PM 4: 1 SECRETARY OF STATE LLAHASSEE, FLORIF